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Zimsko otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine
Zrenjanin, 25/2/2018

Disciplina 10 Ženski, 200m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
25/2/18 - 12:14 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2017

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

12 - 13 godina

1. KEKIC, Natasa 05 Pk "Swim Star" 2:09.13 631 29.92 32.99 33.26 32.96
2. STEVANOV, Andjela 05 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj2:21.35 481 31.32 35.18 37.94 36.91
3. CRNKOVIC, Dunja 05 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti2:21.89 475 31.94 35.99 37.56 36.40
4. STRAJNIC, Jana 05 Velika Kikinda 2:23.46 460 32.06 36.33 38.29 36.78
5. STOILJKOVSKI, Lena 06 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj2:26.56 431 33.21 37.33 38.53 37.49
6. BUHMILER, Mia 05 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:27.52 423 34.29 37.49 38.44 37.30
7. BLITVA, Sara 05 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:27.60 422 33.24 37.56 39.09 37.71
8. NOGULOVIĆ, Teodora 05 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo2:28.76 412 33.41 38.06 39.04 38.25
9. PRODANOV, Luna 05 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:28.93 411 33.69 37.84 39.42 37.98

10. LILIC, Lara 06 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj2:29.73 405 33.98 37.75 39.41 38.59
11. JELICIC, Nikolina 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:31.27 392 34.09 39.29 40.07 37.82
12. VETSTEIN, Ema 06 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica2:31.50 390 34.47 38.85 39.47 38.71
13. BURNJAKOVIC, Visnja 06 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj2:32.10 386 1:13.43 38.20
14. DABOVIC, Jana 05 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj2:34.95 365 36.94 40.31 39.77 37.93
15. SKENDEROVIC, Anja 06 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica2:41.40 323 36.28 41.21 41.32 42.59
16. ASONJA, Anja 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:41.88 320 37.64 42.68 42.07 39.49
17. FERMANOVIC, Bojana 05 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica2:46.18 296 37.38 42.94 43.59 42.27
18. OROSLAMOSKI, Dunja 06 Velika Kikinda 2:46.87 292 36.35 42.70 45.54 42.28
19. KULIC, Alisa 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:47.66 288 36.34 42.13 45.33 43.86
20. POPOV, Ana 05 Pksm 2:47.78 287 37.31 42.29 44.98 43.20
21. BUNJEVACKI, Zorana 05 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj2:49.16 280 37.20 43.14 44.90 43.92
22. PETROV, Vanja 06 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:49.19 280 38.37 43.15 46.44 41.23
23. VIDAKOVIĆ, Maša 05 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo2:50.51 274 38.35 42.87 45.13 44.16
24. BOGDANIC, Tara 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:50.54 274 37.36 42.93 45.50 44.75
25. MAKSOVIC, Tijana 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:52.50 264 39.71 44.88 44.97 42.94
26. RADOVANOVIC, Mina 06 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:00.95 229 40.24 47.29 49.11 44.31
27. GRUHONJIC, Dunja 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 3:01.85 226 39.56 47.74 48.70 45.85
28. DURUTOVIC, Nastasja 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 3:13.13 188 42.03 48.61 51.11 51.38
29. GUTASI, Karolina 05 Pk "Swim Star" 3:20.57 168 45.81 52.86 52.49 49.41
30. MILOSEVIC, Aleksandra 05 Pk "Swim Star" 3:28.10 150
31. JEGARSKI, Marina 06 Velika Kikinda 3:28.13 150 44.72 53.11 54.52 55.78

DSQ TUBIC, Lara 06 PK Arena 2015 3:22.22 44.51 52.16 54.53 51.02
bolestan VUKADINOVIC, Anastasija06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
bolestan ŠORMAZ, Tara 06 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo

14 - 15 godina

1. OSTOJIC, Dunja 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:14.36 560 30.77 34.06 35.16 34.37
2. SEVIC, Jelena 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:20.01 495 30.95 34.93 37.15 36.98
3. IKIC, Jovana 04 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica2:24.03 455 34.04 37.18 37.34 35.47
4. VLATKOVIC, Tamara 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj2:27.34 425 34.82 37.52 38.54 36.46
5. MILICIC, Kristina 04 Velika Kikinda 2:28.21 417 33.24 37.46 39.12 38.39
6. DESIC, Dejana 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:30.25 400 34.04 38.99 39.87 37.35
7. UZELAC, Kristina 03 Pksm 2:39.60 334 35.72 41.25 41.84 40.79
8. NIKITOVIC, Anja 04 Pksm 3:09.87 198 37.99 1:02.94
9. SIJAK, Dejana 03 PK Arena 2015 3:14.50 184 43.20 49.39 52.21 49.70

16 - 17 godina

1. BLAZEVIC, Dejana 01 PK Arena 2015 2:07.58 654 30.05 32.52 32.57 32.44
2. NINKOV, Vera 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:08.17 645 30.15 33.15 33.10 31.77
3. KEDIC, Natasa 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:10.65 609 30.00 33.10 33.87 33.68
4. GVOIC, Milica 01 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor2:27.34 425 33.15 38.40 38.18 37.61
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Zimsko otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine
Zrenjanin, 25/2/2018

Disciplina 10, Ženski, 200m Slobodno/Free

14 - 17 godina

1. BLAZEVIC, Dejana 01 PK Arena 2015 2:07.58 654 30.05 32.52 32.57 32.44
2. NINKOV, Vera 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:08.17 645 30.15 33.15 33.10 31.77
3. KEDIC, Natasa 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:10.65 609 30.00 33.10 33.87 33.68
4. OSTOJIC, Dunja 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:14.36 560 30.77 34.06 35.16 34.37
5. SEVIC, Jelena 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:20.01 495 30.95 34.93 37.15 36.98
6. IKIC, Jovana 04 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica2:24.03 455 34.04 37.18 37.34 35.47
7. VLATKOVIC, Tamara 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj2:27.34 425 34.82 37.52 38.54 36.46

GVOIC, Milica 01 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor2:27.34 425 33.15 38.40 38.18 37.61
9. MILICIC, Kristina 04 Velika Kikinda 2:28.21 417 33.24 37.46 39.12 38.39

10. DESIC, Dejana 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:30.25 400 34.04 38.99 39.87 37.35
11. UZELAC, Kristina 03 Pksm 2:39.60 334 35.72 41.25 41.84 40.79
12. NIKITOVIC, Anja 04 Pksm 3:09.87 198 37.99 1:02.94
13. SIJAK, Dejana 03 PK Arena 2015 3:14.50 184 43.20 49.39 52.21 49.70

Otvoreno

1. MASTILOVIC, Mina 91 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica2:04.11 711 29.78 31.73 32.00 30.60
2. MURTIN, Vanja 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:04.52 704 29.79 31.85 31.59 31.29
3. BLAZEVIC, Dejana 01 PK Arena 2015 2:07.58 654 30.05 32.52 32.57 32.44
4. POPOVIC, Tanja 04 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 2:07.70 652 30.21 32.43 33.11 31.95
5. NINKOV, Vera 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:08.17 645 30.15 33.15 33.10 31.77
6. KEKIC, Natasa 05 Pk "Swim Star" 2:09.13 631 29.92 32.99 33.26 32.96
7. KEDIC, Natasa 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:10.65 609 30.00 33.10 33.87 33.68
8. MARIC, Ivana 99 PK Arena 2015 2:11.25 601 30.52 32.46 33.66 34.61
9. OSTOJIC, Dunja 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:14.36 560 30.77 34.06 35.16 34.37

10. CULIBRK, Tea 04 11. APRIL Beograd 2:15.18 550 31.00 34.72 35.34 34.12
11. DIMKIC, Isidora 03 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 2:16.81 530 30.85 34.14 35.81 36.01
12. KISIC, Ana 04 11. APRIL Beograd 2:17.02 528 31.37 35.54 37.34 32.77
13. MARKOVIC, Savina 99 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:18.94 506 31.94 34.69 35.95 36.36
14. MARICIC, Masa 03 11. APRIL Beograd 2:19.14 504 31.81 34.72 36.22 36.39
15. SEVIC, Jelena 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:20.01 495 30.95 34.93 37.15 36.98
16. MILOSEVIC, Sofija 04 11. APRIL Beograd 2:20.65 488 32.04 36.18 36.23 36.20
17. STEVANOV, Andjela 05 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj2:21.35 481 31.32 35.18 37.94 36.91
18. CRNKOVIC, Dunja 05 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti2:21.89 475 31.94 35.99 37.56 36.40
19. BLESIC, Jovana 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:21.97 475 31.23 35.56 37.65 37.53
20. STRAJNIC, Jana 05 Velika Kikinda 2:23.46 460 32.06 36.33 38.29 36.78
21. IKIC, Jovana 04 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica2:24.03 455 34.04 37.18 37.34 35.47
22. BLAGOJEVIC, Anja 03 11. APRIL Beograd 2:24.09 454 32.59 36.58 37.74 37.18
23. GVOZDENOVIC, Anja 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:26.07 436 32.49 36.43 38.85 38.30
24. STOILJKOVSKI, Lena 06 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj2:26.56 431 33.21 37.33 38.53 37.49
25. VLATKOVIC, Tamara 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj2:27.34 425 34.82 37.52 38.54 36.46

GVOIC, Milica 01 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor2:27.34 425 33.15 38.40 38.18 37.61
27. BUHMILER, Mia 05 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:27.52 423 34.29 37.49 38.44 37.30
28. BLITVA, Sara 05 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:27.60 422 33.24 37.56 39.09 37.71
29. MILICIC, Kristina 04 Velika Kikinda 2:28.21 417 33.24 37.46 39.12 38.39
30. NOGULOVIĆ, Teodora 05 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo2:28.76 412 33.41 38.06 39.04 38.25
31. PRODANOV, Luna 05 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:28.93 411 33.69 37.84 39.42 37.98
32. LILIC, Lara 06 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj2:29.73 405 33.98 37.75 39.41 38.59
33. DESIC, Dejana 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:30.25 400 34.04 38.99 39.87 37.35
34. JELICIC, Nikolina 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:31.27 392 34.09 39.29 40.07 37.82
35. VETSTEIN, Ema 06 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica2:31.50 390 34.47 38.85 39.47 38.71
36. BURNJAKOVIC, Visnja 06 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj2:32.10 386 1:13.43 38.20
37. DABOVIC, Jana 05 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj2:34.95 365 36.94 40.31 39.77 37.93
38. ILIC, Nora 06 PK ,,Barakuda" 2:35.69 360 35.93 39.79 40.33 39.64
39. UZELAC, Kristina 03 Pksm 2:39.60 334 35.72 41.25 41.84 40.79
40. MARTINOVIC, Bojana 07 11. APRIL Beograd 2:41.02 325 37.85 41.51 41.62 40.04
41. SKENDEROVIC, Anja 06 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica2:41.40 323 36.28 41.21 41.32 42.59
42. MARTINOVIC, Iva 07 11. APRIL Beograd 2:41.64 321 38.58 42.85 41.38 38.83
43. ASONJA, Anja 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:41.88 320 37.64 42.68 42.07 39.49
44. CVETKOVIC, Angelina 07 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 2:45.27 301 37.86 41.63 42.65 43.13
45. FERMANOVIC, Bojana 05 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica2:46.18 296 37.38 42.94 43.59 42.27
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Zimsko otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine
Zrenjanin, 25/2/2018

Disciplina 10, Ženski, 200m Slobodno/Free, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

46. OROSLAMOSKI, Dunja 06 Velika Kikinda 2:46.87 292 36.35 42.70 45.54 42.28
47. ZORIC, Una 06 11. APRIL Beograd 2:47.20 290 36.83 42.19 45.21 42.97
48. KULIC, Alisa 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:47.66 288 36.34 42.13 45.33 43.86
49. POPOV, Ana 05 Pksm 2:47.78 287 37.31 42.29 44.98 43.20
50. BUNJEVACKI, Zorana 05 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj2:49.16 280 37.20 43.14 44.90 43.92
51. PETROV, Vanja 06 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:49.19 280 38.37 43.15 46.44 41.23
52. VIDAKOVIĆ, Maša 05 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo2:50.51 274 38.35 42.87 45.13 44.16
53. BOGDANIC, Tara 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:50.54 274 37.36 42.93 45.50 44.75
54. VAVIC, Dunja 07 11. APRIL Beograd 2:52.33 265 39.68 44.04 45.33 43.28
55. MAKSOVIC, Tijana 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:52.50 264 39.71 44.88 44.97 42.94
56. POPOVIC, Emilija 06 11. APRIL Beograd 2:54.43 256 37.52 44.29 54.31 38.31
57. DACIC, Anja 00 PK Arena 2015 3:00.34 231 38.31 45.74 48.71 47.58
58. RADOVANOVIC, Mina 06 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:00.95 229 40.24 47.29 49.11 44.31
59. CUKSANOVSKI, Aleksandra07 11. APRIL Beograd 3:01.52 227 41.29 47.46 48.33 44.44
60. GRUHONJIC, Dunja 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 3:01.85 226 39.56 47.74 48.70 45.85
61. KOVAC, Iva Lola 02 PK Vracar 3:03.53 219 39.18 47.19 49.46 47.70
62. OBRADOVIC, Teodora 06 11. APRIL Beograd 3:09.57 199 40.48 47.66 50.69 50.74
63. NIKITOVIC, Anja 04 Pksm 3:09.87 198 37.99 1:02.94
64. DJURDJEVIC, Mila 07 11. APRIL Beograd 3:12.71 189 56.14 34.12
65. DURUTOVIC, Nastasja 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 3:13.13 188 42.03 48.61 51.11 51.38
66. DEDIJER, Lenka 07 11. APRIL Beograd 3:14.08 185 45.82 50.71 50.14 47.41
67. SIJAK, Dejana 03 PK Arena 2015 3:14.50 184 43.20 49.39 52.21 49.70
68. GUTASI, Karolina 05 Pk "Swim Star" 3:20.57 168 45.81 52.86 52.49 49.41
69. MILOSEVIC, Aleksandra 05 Pk "Swim Star" 3:28.10 150
70. JEGARSKI, Marina 06 Velika Kikinda 3:28.13 150 44.72 53.11 54.52 55.78

DSQ TUBIC, Lara 06 PK Arena 2015 3:22.22 44.51 52.16 54.53 51.02
bolestan VUKADINOVIC, Anastasija06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
bolestan ŠORMAZ, Tara 06 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo


